% LAPPSET

PRIME

ASENNUSOHJE
MONTERINGSANSVISNING
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
AUFBAUANLEITUNG

NOTICE D'INSTALLATION

DATE: 10.2.2026

F24108M

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

= LAPPSET F24108M 1)
PRIME
DATE: 10.2.2026
710468-001 |pcs| 712030-001 |pcs| 712031-001 |pcs| 712037-001 |pcs  712047-001 |pcs 712433 PCS
] 3 ] 4 ] @ ]
= L 1450 L 1550 L 2150 L 3150 =
712497 PCS 712499 pcs  712501-001 |pcs| 712513-001 712517-001 712522-001 |pcs
2 2 ] ‘ X 1
= &= &= +870 &4 +1470 &4
712562 PCS 712619 pcs 712724-001 |pcs 712730 pcs  712747-001 |pcs 712751 PCS
= 2 : [ ,
= L 1096 & &= L 704 &4 =
712754 PCS 712760 PCS 712780 PCS 712788 PCS 712797 PCS 712798 PCS
4 4 3 5 5 ]
= &= L 704 &4 &=
712817 PCS 712818 pcs  712819-001 |pcs 712822 PCS 712889 pcsl 712941-001 |pcs
6 < 9 2
Y
L L Al o |
= = = L 700 &4 =
712954 PCS 712999 PCS 713003 PCS 713080 PCS 713087 pcsl 713150-001 |pcs
2 ] ] 2 ] 2
%
= = = &= Nadf L1027 &4
713174 PCS 713231 pcs| 713352-001 |pcs PCS PCS PCS
]
&=




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24108M

DATE:

10.2.2026

4

1:50

L
0]

2




S LAPPSET F24108M

DATE: 10.2.2026 5
EN/AS Impact Area 38 m2
1:.50
. (AT~
—— = Falling Space 39 m2 0 2
Max Falling Height 1470 mm
4170
o \\
o
n N
— N
\
\
\
\
\
\
- \
- \
- \
- \
- \
1500
f
/ ]
/ !
/ & //
// //
/ /
/ /
/ /
@) / / /
= [ i,
N ff
| 1500 ; N,
T T [ ] @
\ I 1N P ~
!
\
O
Q
NS
1000 ‘
o
e}
o
I
\
\
\
\
AN
\\

7320

7380

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24108M

DATE: 10.2.2026

5.1

T
(L [ TR TR T
[ [ T TR T
[ [ T TR T
[ [ T TR T

dd A AR

,Dw
N

FFL

L

FFL = Finished Floor Level

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

+3310
= 6 #1470
w40 FFL

FFL = Finished Floor Level




F24108M

= LAPPSET

PRIME

DATE: 10.2.2026




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

= LAPPSET F24108M
PRIME
DATE: 10.2.2026
710468-001 |pcs| 712031-001 |pcs| 712037-001 |pcs 712047-001 |pcs 712497 PCS 712499 PCS
1 m 1 2 1 1 1
= L 1550 L 2150 L 3150 Namf =
712501-001 |pcs  712513-001 |pcsl  712517-001 |pcs| 712724-001 pcs  712747-001 |pcs 712751 PCS
| 1 § : 1 1 5 [ 2
= +870 & 1096 = L 704 &4 =
712754 PCS 712760 PCS 712788 PCS 712817 pcs  712819-001 |pcs 712889 PCS
2 2 7 T 2 < 4
@ / \,
’ N
= &= &= &= Namf L 700 A
712999 PCS 713080 PCS 713087 PCS 713174 pcs  713352-001 |pcs PCS
] 2 ]
/
= = &= =
PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS PCS




S LAPPSET F24108M TOWER A

PRIME '7

DATE: 10.2.2026

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

W
Jood

M
@/’/
!’ 7
]
T
T 1
/ /
/ W
Vi I
{ ] ,
1 1
/ ’

o
|
)

N

)




S LAPPSET F24108M TOWER A

PRIME DATE: 10.2.2026 7 '-l

710468

b
p

)

=
<
=
<>
<> <P

712889
X4

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




S LAPPSET F24108M TOWER A

PRIME DATE: 10.2.2026 7 . 2

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

712788
X2

%

713080
X2

Q

.

%

H\ A

RN /Q/
}‘\ I

\“ \‘ | %
|

b

\

M !

\H\ n

/ T
I
g
?VH
|
/"T\‘\
AMAN
» T \\H
/;z 17 ‘H Pl Iy
v | i 1! \H\
o \‘ Lo
| | ‘\ ‘ T
[ N
Lol
I TR
Tl }H }‘ ‘\H
! | | |1
[
“é I \‘\ [ ity
o
[ o !
| [ [
‘\ | \H \‘ |
|
i 1 ‘H }\ i
I [N
Y
4\
Y‘ i
|
|
|
|
|

R
o
[
[
[
\
[

712513




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24108M

DATE: 10.2.2026

TOWER A

7.5

713080
X2

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24108M

DATE:

10.2.2026

TOWER A

1.4

TN
[A)
A

+2970

+2090

1.20

+1490

+1370

I
[—

il
|

+770

+170

I
= I

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




BLAPPSET  F24108M TOWER A
PRIME DATE: 10.2.2026 7 . 5
B‘ 1:20
=
O

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




S LAPPSET F24108M

PRIME

DATE: 10.2.2026

TOWER A

7.6

0N\
[ )
\ ™~/

=il

h I
N N N P -
I N A N
i |
m
i
i
i
i
i
i
m T T
i " NIRRT
I " NIRRT
NIRRT
%, —
o
IRIRIRt
+820 o nm
- gy || S
+240 ( 7

1.20

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

:&71&




S LAPPSET F24108M TOWER A

PRIME

DATE:

10.2.2026 7 . 7

//7\ N\
D)
\\\,/ /

E

1:50

rrrrrrr

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

= LAPPSET F24108M
PRIME
DATE: 10.2.2026
712030-001 |pcs| 712037-001 |pcs 712433 PCS 712497 PCS 712499 pcs| 712522-001 |pcs
3 i 2 ] ] ] ]

L 1450 L 2150 &= &= Namf +1470 &4
712562 PCS 712619 PCS 712730 pcs 712747-001 |pcs 712754 PCS 712760 PCS
2 6 2 2

= &= L 704 &4 Namf =
712780 PCS 712788 PCS 712797 PCS 712798 PCS 712818 pcsl 712819-001 |pcs
5 . S N N o "
1 WPE’:%‘:%:@M ] ] ] ]
L 704 4 &= &= Namf =
712822 PCS 712889 pcs  712941-001 |pcs 712954 PCS 713003 pcsl 713150-001 |pcs
< 5 2 2 1 2
TS
A - - ]

L 700 & &= &= Namf L1027 =1
PCS PCS PCS pCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS pCS PCS
PCS PCS PCS PCS pCS PCS




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24108M

DATE:

10.2.2026

TOWERB

/

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24108M

DATE: 10.2.2026

TOWERB

/.]

A
—

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

L=




S LAPPSET F24108M

PRIME

DATE: 10.2.2026

TOWERB

7.2

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

712788 712818 712730 712499
X3 X2

712954
X2
712822 =
% é
N 5™y
}j L7
@ ‘ |
712754
X2

712522

( 22 \5\":;1\“%;
D




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24108M

DATE: 10.2.2026

TOWERB

7.5

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




S LAPPSET F24108M TOWER B

PRIME DATE:  10.2.2026 7 . 4

A 1:20

+1370 ]

(YY)
QAN
A

D

+170

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

— 1
—




S LAPPSET F24108M TOWER B

PRIME DATE: 10.2.2026 7 . 5
B 1:20

+1000

+800

5)
s

H_
o

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




S LAPPSET F24108M TOWER B

PRIME '7 6
DATE: 10.2.2026 o
c 1:20
T ‘@ +2100
:
EE +1890
“Hi

—
—

A2
AN

D

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




2 LAPPSET F24108M TOWER B
PRIME DATE: 10.2.2026 7 . 7
/|j‘ 1:20

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd




= LAPPSET

PRIME

F24108M

DATE:

10.2.2026

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

Max Falling Height




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 308297

712501

Rev.: 1 DATE: 21.10.2025 1N
|°° 1
9 <)
l)ﬁ ,{‘
D-T@.. é ™
"p L |
d£
o
1 4 Q J />_“\
'J/
Ly ([
N} —
AY4 N\
4
/ — =
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712303 BATTEN 40x70x730 2
2 980100 SCREW @5x60 12




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712517

Doc.Code: 296619
Rev.: 22 DATE: 12.11.2025 1/3

s

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914417 SUPPORT 60x155x826 1
2 914416 SUPPORT 60x155x826 1
3 710467 LATH 32x90x845 7
4 70644 STRIP 32x45x702 1
5 712053 FLOOR 12x176x732 1
6 909854 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8x50 14
7 900348 ALLEN SCREW M8x30 2
8 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 16
9 909633 NUT M8 16

10 902270 SCREW @5x50 2
1l 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 7



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712517

Doc.Code: 296619
Rev.: 22 DATE: 12.11.2025 2/3

" 13

/"@ 9 8 6

M~ _—/

o
C%‘is la:_j-@

) ()
/W




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712517

Doc.Code: 296619
Rev.: 22 DATE: 12.11.2025 3/3

|7

i DEFRNREM

=i




oooooooooooooo
ev.:

SLIDES

DATE: 9.4.2026 1/

+1470

+1970




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 296044

712562

Rev. 1 DATE: 21.7.2025 1/
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914895 BAR ELEMENT 1027 1
2 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4
3 980123 SPECIAL SCREW D7x60 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 302696

Rev.:1

712619

DATE: 1.7.2025

11

350

220,

150

370

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712584 NET ASSEMBLY 1050x1065 1
2 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 4
3 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 8
4 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 8




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

7127724

DATE: 22.10.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 710469 ARCH ELEMENT 45x120x1096 1
2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 296384

7127730

Rev. 2 DATE: 26.9.2025 1/
\
q @
e
ﬂ
5
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914419 GRIP 40x119%x490 1
2 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 2
3 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 2




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 297354

Rev.:1

7127747

DATE: 21.7.2025

Q

11

4x 5@ 40V

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712079 BOOM 45x120x715 1
2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4




R LAPPSET. 712751

Doc.Code: 294014
Rev. 11 DATE: 26.9.2025 1/

2X 50 40V e

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

) ic
il
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 2
2 914264 STREAMER 30x217x260 1
3 980152 WASHER B24/8.4x2 2




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 297093
Rev.: 3.2

710468

DATE: 22.4.2026

1/2

1 2
T
g n
3 RS
__’___,/

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

1 710453 PLANK 45x95x1023 1

2 710405 PLANK 45x133x870 1

3 710466 PLATE 10x50x280 1

4 980129 SCREW @D5x35 6

5 980101 COUNTERSUNK SCREW @4,5x 70 4

6 712956 FLOOR ELEMENT 32X714X714 1

7 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4

8 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 S

9 909567 PIN @10 X 75 2
10 709709 STRIP 32x45x685 2




RBLAPPSET. 710468-00]

Doc.Code: 297093
Rev. 32 DATE: 22.4.2026 2/2




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 295240

Rev.:1.2

7127754

DATE: 28.11.2025

11

97
N
L]
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914173 HAND GRIP 40x114x760 1
2 908057 CONNECTOR @32/29-1.5/30 1
3 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 1
4 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 1
5 980152 WASHER DR4/8.4x2 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 294065

Rev.:1.3

712760

DATE: 23.3.2026

DON'T OVERTIGHTEN

1

N~ —
— | I
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 906630 SCREW @8x60 2
2 711807 TOP HAT 93x93x12 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 296034

712780

Rev.- 11 DATE: 29.9.2025 1/
2
//
L
NO. I TEM CODE QTY.

1 914099 BAR ELEMENT 40x120x704 1

2 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4

3 980152 WASHER @24/8.4x2 4




712788

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 308064

Rev.: 2.1

11

DATE: 7.11.2025

QTY.
2
1
1

@6x60
67,5x67,6X34
95x95x60

SCREW
TOP HAT COVER
TOP HAT BASE

ITEM CODE
980131
915379
915378

NO.
1
2
3

p171 dnoun 1osdde wybluAdod



R LAPPSET. 712797

Doc.Code: 297332

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

Rev.- 11 DATE: 26.9.2025 1/
/// —’_\\\\~
(L ]
-1© o)
()=
I~
| llo
\\\ ///
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 702286 PRINTED LABEL 65x65 1
2 980114 SCREW D4x20 4




R LAPPSET. 712798

Doc.Code: 297334

Rev.- 11 DATE: 26.9.2025 1/
T T 1 TT7—
@ 4

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

\\ ] ///
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 702339 PRINTED LABEL 118x78 1
2 980114 SCREW D4x20 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 299801

Rev.:1

712817

DATE: 30.6.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 706596 NET 755x755 1
2 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 8
3 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 8




Doc.Code: 296399
ev.: 1

712818

DATE: 30.6.2025

11

EEEEEEEE

111111111

999999




R LAPPSET. 712819

Doc.Code: 297763
Rev.- 11 DATE: 24.9.2025 1/

4X 5@ 407
. . VU,

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

1 71718 ARCH ELEMENT 45x120x1096 1

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4



RLAPPSET 712822

Doc.Code: 295806

Rev. 1 DATE: 21.7.2025 1/
]
2
/
? ~

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

\
P
\
Ny
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

1 980123 SPECIAL SCREW B7XE0 4
2 980128 SPECIAL SCREW B7x40 2
3 71304 TRAPEZ ~ 1




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712889

Doc.Code: 296659
Rev. 1 DATE: 2.7.2025 1/2

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 909519 FOUNDATION PLATE 380 x 380 x 45 1
2 909639 BOLT M10x25 4
3 909638 WASHER @20 /10.5 8
4 909637 NUT M10 4
5 905104 OUTSIDE PLUG M10 4
6 909511 FOUNDATION TUBE 90x90x650 1



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 712889

Doc.Code: 296659
Rev.: T DATE: 2.7.2025 2/2

100
S
600

800

580

71022 mm v
Vo2-8mm

100

800




R LAPPSET. 712941

Doc.Code: 297055
Rev. 1 DATE: 11.4.2025 1/

34

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 712956-001 FLOOR ELEMENT 32XT714XT714 1
2 706508-001 STRIP 32x45x650 3
3 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 9
4 980101 SCREW @4.5x70 6




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 308158

712954

Rev.: T DATE: 20.10.2025 11
— =l
| ez
\\\\\\\\\<:::> 40 307
[ >
N
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914400 ADAPTER ELEMENT T
2 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 2
3 980128 SPECIAL SCREW D7x40 2
A 901302 WASHER @20/10.5x2 1
5 907727 ALLEN SCREW M10x40 1
6 908057 CONNECTOR @32/29-L5/30 1
7 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 T




RLAPPSET 712099

Doc.Code: 298833
Rev.-13 DATE: 28.11.2025 1/

[ 1

4X 5@ 40V

Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

0 ey
"o
ORNN ) ®
\\\\ //
\\\\\ ”//
@ — . — @
"o
N
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 711801 PLATE 12x283x1013 1
2 906630 SCREW ?8x60 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 297735

713003

Rev. 1 DATE: 22.7.2025 1/
O, 9
R ?
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 914298 CURVED BAR 1
2 980152 WASHER B24/8.4x2 4
3 900240 SPECIAL SCREW @8x70 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

R LAPPSET. 713080

Doc.Code: 302578
Rev.- 11 DATE: 29.10.2025 1/

e
<

P £

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 915271 FLANGE 3x 4
2 909568 BOLT M8x55 2
3 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 8
4 905083 PLASTIC WASHER @32 4
5 909256 WASHER B16/8.4x1.6 12
6 980160 NUT M8 2
7 905112 PLASTIC CAP @22 4
8 712955 ROPE ELEMENT L 926 1



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304560

Rev.:1

713087

DATE: 24.9.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 709649 ROPE FENCE @16x705 1
2 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET

Doc.Code: 302922

Rev.: 1.1

713150

DATE: 1.12.2025

5@ 40V

1

\ OUT SIDE \/

NO.

ITEM CODE

QTY.

713149

BOOM

80M DIAGONAL

903093

SPECIAL SCREW

@8x90




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 304037

HPL WALL

Rev.- 11 DATE: 13.3.2026 1/
@
@
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

2 903176 CLAMP 4

3 909850 ALLEN SCREW M8x25 4

4 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 4

5 909633 NUT M8 4

6 980123 SPECIAL SCREW @7x60 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 312494

713352

Rev. 1 DATE: 27.1.2026 1/
DET1
[ ° « e x (o] [0] ® -]
I @ I __ ® | [ ]
% L G119\
DET 2 DET 3
DET 1
i
2N
1o e @
/AN DT
o
Q @)
‘A1 S
DET 2 |
i
DET 3
.. .. U
N -
S —
)}
_ Ji@ N
\ ®/ ~25
NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 710471 LATH 32x95x845 S
2 911808 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8x70 8
3 914858 SPECIAL NUT M8x12 8
4 903533 PEITETULPPA @9 8
5 906630 SCREW @8x60 4




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 301617

Rev.: 4.1

712497

DATE: 18.12.2025

1/2

—

MAX 8Nm 8x =

3

N

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.

1 707133 PLATE 10x80x745 2
2 901879 CLAMP 2
3 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 6
4 909210 BOLT M8x40 4
5 905051 WASHER D24/8.4 4
6 901868 BAR 2
7 901115 U-BOLT A
8 909256 WASHER ?16/8.4x1.6 8
9 980160 NUT M8 8




Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET

Doc.Code: 301617
Rev.: 4.1

712497

DATE: 18.12.2025

~

vy

Y

750

2/2



Copyright Lappset Group Ltd

RLAPPSET.

Doc.Code: 308251

Rev.:1

712499

DATE: 21.10.2025

11

NO. ITEM CODE QTY.
1 711709 PLATE 12x343%x747 2
2 914171 RAIL @34x598 1
3 909876 ALLEN SCREW M8x40 2
4 903093 SPECIAL SCREW @8x90 2
5 980128 SPECIAL SCREW @7x40 8
6 999561 THREAD GLUE HARD 1049 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Detail View  (1 : 5)
	Drawing View4
	Detail View  (1 : 4)

	Sheet3
	Drawing View8
	Detail View B (1 : 5)
	Drawing View10
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Drawing View12
	Detail View  (1 : 9)
	Drawing View14
	Detail View  (1 : 9)
	Detail View C (1 : 3.5)
	Drawing View17
	Detail View D (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Detail View  (2 : 7)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 15)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 5)
	Detail View  (2 : 15)
	Drawing View6
	Detail View  (1 : 20)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8

	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View  (1 : 5)
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14

	Sheet2
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21

	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Detail View B (1 : 8)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Drawing View8
	Detail View C (1 : 8)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 1.5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 2)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 2)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 2)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 2)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View  (1 : 5)
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View B (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Detail View  (1 : 4)
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 10)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View C (1 : 10)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Drawing View3
	Detail View B (1 : 7)
	Drawing View5
	Detail View C (1 : 5)
	Drawing View7
	Detail View D (1 : 6)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Drawing View3

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Detail View  (2 : 7)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View  (1 : 8)
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Detail View A (1 : 4)
	Detail View B (1 : 4)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 4.5)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 8)
	Drawing View4

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Detail View B (1 : 3)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18
	Drawing View19

	Sheet1
	Drawing View12
	Detail View A (1 : 7)
	Detail View C (1 : 2)
	Drawing View16

	Sheet2
	Drawing View9
	Detail View B (1 : 10)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


